

City of West Allis

Legislation Details (With Text)

| File #: | 2007 | 7-0351 Version: 1 | | | |
|----------------------|---|-------------------------------|---------------|------------------------------|------------|
| Туре: | Corr | nmunication | Status: | Placed On File | |
| File created: | 6/5/2 | 2007 | In control: | License and Health Committee | (INACTIVE) |
| On agenda: | | | Final action: | 6/5/2007 | |
| Title: | Time Warner Cable communication regarding Milwaukee Public Television (MPTV) replacing MPTV2 channel 551, with MPTV V-ME and that programming formerly viewed on MPTV2 can be found on WMVT 36, Time Warner Cable channel 16. | | | | |
| Sponsors: | | | | | |
| Indexes: | | | | | |
| Code sections: | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| Attachments: | 1. 20 | 007-0351 Packet Doc | | | |
| | 1. 20 Ver. | 007-0351 Packet Doc Action By | Act | ion | Result |
| Attachments: | | | Act | ion | Result |
| Attachments: Date | Ver. | Action By | | ion ced on File | Result |

Time Warner Cable communication regarding Milwaukee Public Television (MPTV) replacing MPTV2, channel 551, with MPTV V-ME and that programming formerly viewed on MPTV2 can be found on WMVT 36, Time Warner Cable channel 16.

[Enter body here.]